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WALL 9 PLAN AND ELEVATION
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SCALE = 1:50

298 145

H

WALL 9 PLAN

5.497.193.791.221.831.097.325.621.52

TEMPORARY EASEMENT

PERMANENT EASEMENT

PROPOSED ROW

PROPOSED SIDEWALK
STA. 94+946.46

1.90 LT

*

*

ELEV. 195.20

STA. 94+975.08ELEV. 195.40

STA. 94+972.62

ELEV. 194.99

STA. 94+960.49

ELEV. 194.51

STA. 94+946.46

11.90 LT

STA. 94+960.49

1.5
2

(MIN.)

915mm

150 mm (SPECIAL)

FOR PIPE UNDERDRAIN

250 mm} OPENING PIPE UNDERDRAIN 150 mm

CURB WALL

135°

WALL 9 ELEVATION

(3 STEPS AT 152 mm)

ELEV. 195.05

STA. 94+962.93

STEPS

EXPANSION JOINT (TYP.)

WALL FACE

EXISTING GRADE AT

PROPOSED SIDEWALK
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U.N.O. = UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE3.

EXCEPT AS NOTED.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS (m) 2.

EXPANSION JOINT DETAILS

SEE SHEET 2 FOR WALL, STEP, AND 1.

NOTES:

P
E
 
9
4

+
9
4
2
.5

0

PROPOSED MANHOLE #114 AT STA. 94+908.00, 9.6 m LT

CONNECT 150 mm PIPE UNDERDRAIN (SPECIAL) TO 

*

(1.22 CHORDS)

R=15.25 AT FACE OF WALL

7.07 LT (OREGON AVE.)

STA. 62+022.51

22.77 LT (MAIN ST.)

STA. 94+975.08

O
R

E
G

O
N
 

A
V

E
.

21.84 LT (OREGON AVE.)

STA. 62+026.32

27.15 LT (MAIN ST)

STA. 94+960.47

CENTER

HOUSE #2711

194.52

194.38

194.25

194.11

STATION ELEVATION

94+945

94+950

94+955

94+960

94+965 194.66

(MATCH EXIST.)

OFFSET 14.70 LT

ROW

EXISTING

U.N.O.

LEVEL
PROPOSED GRADE (TYP.)

SIDEWALK ELEVATION TABLE

OF SIDEWALK ELEVATIONS)
 
(PROPOSED OUTSIDE EDGE

HH

WV


